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1er CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 19/10/2024

Prueba 16 Masc., 400m Libre Infantil y anteriores Masculino INVIERNO
19/10/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 3:46.05 M.PAYERAS 01/01/2005
MM18 3:46.05 M.PAYERAS 01/01/2005
MM17 3:52.39 J.L.RODRIGUEZ BARCELONA 16/12/2006
MM16 3:52.89 V.GOICOECHEA SON HUGO 27/02/2010
MM15 3:56.36 M.PAYERAS SABADELL 20/12/2002
MM14 4:08.72 V.GOICOECHEA SON HUGO 22/11/2008
MM13 4:18.40 F.GOMEZ-REINO 01/01/1994
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. TOLEDO PANIAGUA Oliver 07 A. Master Baleares 4:03.18 664
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:29.38 31.08 250m: 2:31.39 30.90 350m: 3:33.04 30.66

100m: 58.30 30.66 200m: 2:00.49 31.11 300m: 3:02.38 30.99 400m: 4:03.18 30.14

2. PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon 00 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:07.97 627
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.74 31.01 250m: 2:32.42 31.51 350m: 3:36.47 31.54

100m: 58.73 30.68 200m: 2:00.91 31.17 300m: 3:04.93 32.51 400m: 4:07.97 31.50

3. NOGUERA TOMAS Miquel 00 C.N.Llucmajor 4:14.67 578
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:32.29 31.96 250m: 2:36.73 32.11 350m: 3:41.90 32.91

100m: 1:00.33 31.67 200m: 2:04.62 32.33 300m: 3:08.99 32.26 400m: 4:14.67 32.77

4. HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:22.15 530
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:35.08 33.03 250m: 2:43.45 34.29 350m: 3:50.33 33.34

100m: 1:02.05 33.05 200m: 2:09.16 34.08 300m: 3:16.99 33.54 400m: 4:22.15 31.82

5. TORO GARCIA Marc 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:26.93 502
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:37.07 33.73 250m: 2:44.81 34.12 350m: 3:53.35 33.90

100m: 1:03.34 33.50 200m: 2:10.69 33.62 300m: 3:19.45 34.64 400m: 4:26.93 33.58

6. BONNIN RIERA Mateu 09 C.N.Llucmajor 4:31.62 477
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.48 33.79 250m: 2:47.56 33.85 350m: 3:56.98 34.98

100m: 1:05.69 34.38 200m: 2:13.71 34.23 300m: 3:22.00 34.44 400m: 4:31.62 34.64

7. NAVARRO ROMERO Iván 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:35.17 458
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:39.35 34.31 250m: 2:49.33 35.21 350m: 4:00.42 35.32

100m: 1:05.04 33.74 200m: 2:14.12 34.77 300m: 3:25.10 35.77 400m: 4:35.17 34.75

8. REUS ESPASES Marc 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:36.14 454
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:40.29 34.66 250m: 2:51.23 35.62 350m: 4:02.19 35.44

100m: 1:05.63 34.37 200m: 2:15.61 35.32 300m: 3:26.75 35.52 400m: 4:36.14 33.95

9. BERMÍN MORAIS Marc 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:36.44 452
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.03 34.86 250m: 2:50.22 35.68 350m: 4:02.12 35.85

100m: 1:04.17 33.78 200m: 2:14.54 35.51 300m: 3:26.27 36.05 400m: 4:36.44 34.32

10. GAYA BISQUERRA Marc 08 C.N. Inca 4:37.71 446
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:37.12 34.27 250m: 2:48.95 36.18 350m: 4:02.08 36.84

100m: 1:02.85 33.21 200m: 2:12.77 35.65 300m: 3:25.24 36.29 400m: 4:37.71 35.63

11. TITOS IBAÑEZ Daniel 08 A. Master Baleares 4:40.71 432
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:38.02 34.83 250m: 2:50.51 36.59 350m: 4:05.23 37.48

100m: 1:03.19 33.21 200m: 2:13.92 35.90 300m: 3:27.75 37.24 400m: 4:40.71 35.48

12. COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:41.17 430
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:41.96 36.05 250m: 2:54.01 35.83 350m: 4:06.26 35.94

100m: 1:05.91 34.65 200m: 2:18.18 36.22 300m: 3:30.32 36.31 400m: 4:41.17 34.91

13. CANYELLES FERRAGUT Pau 03 C.N. Inca 4:44.30 416
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.69 35.26 250m: 2:53.36 36.62 350m: 4:08.21 37.37

100m: 1:05.43 34.16 200m: 2:16.74 36.05 300m: 3:30.84 37.48 400m: 4:44.30 36.09

14. PAPADOPOULOS Symeon-Asimakis 10 C.N. Calvia 4:46.18 407
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:44.91 35.98 250m: 2:58.00 36.66 350m: 4:11.01 36.28

100m: 1:08.93 35.67 200m: 2:21.34 36.43 300m: 3:34.73 36.73 400m: 4:46.18 35.17
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15. COMAS ANDREO Jordi 09 C.N. Inca 4:46.66 405
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:43.22 36.66 250m: 2:58.33 37.69 350m: 4:12.49 37.04

100m: 1:06.56 35.76 200m: 2:20.64 37.42 300m: 3:35.45 37.12 400m: 4:46.66 34.17

16. RAINERI SANCHEZ Tiago 08 C.N. Inca 4:48.96 396
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:44.60 37.45 250m: 2:59.24 36.83 350m: 4:14.25 37.41

100m: 1:07.15 35.72 200m: 2:22.41 37.81 300m: 3:36.84 37.60 400m: 4:48.96 34.71

17. RESHATOV RASHIDOV Deniz 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:51.26 386
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:48.10 38.41 250m: 3:02.49 36.25 350m: 4:16.40 36.41

100m: 1:09.69 37.38 200m: 2:26.24 38.14 300m: 3:39.99 37.50 400m: 4:51.26 34.86

18. PASTOR COLL Pau Francesc 08 C.N. Inca 4:52.39 382
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:48.10 36.97 250m: 3:03.24 37.86 350m: 4:17.32 37.17

100m: 1:11.13 36.58 200m: 2:25.38 37.28 300m: 3:40.15 36.91 400m: 4:52.39 35.07

19. LOPEZ SERRA Alejandro 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:57.14 364
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:50.05 38.03 250m: 3:05.97 37.64 350m: 4:21.27 36.94

100m: 1:12.02 37.50 200m: 2:28.33 38.28 300m: 3:44.33 38.36 400m: 4:57.14 35.87

20. TOPALA Adrian 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 4:57.16 364
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.34 38.64 250m: 3:05.43 38.68 350m: 4:23.27 38.57

100m: 1:09.70 37.12 200m: 2:26.75 38.41 300m: 3:44.70 39.27 400m: 4:57.16 33.89

21. MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:05.68 334
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.36 38.95 250m: 3:09.08 38.78 350m: 4:27.65 39.11

100m: 1:12.41 38.38 200m: 2:30.30 38.94 300m: 3:48.54 39.46 400m: 5:05.68 38.03

22. CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:10.39 319
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:53.93 39.67 250m: 3:14.36 40.24 350m: 4:33.46 39.24

100m: 1:14.26 39.37 200m: 2:34.12 40.19 300m: 3:54.22 39.86 400m: 5:10.39 36.93

23. BACHVAROV BANOVSKI Bozhidar 11 A. Master Baleares 5:12.62 312
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:53.05 40.29 250m: 3:13.58 40.16 350m: 4:34.47 40.29

100m: 1:12.76 38.82 200m: 2:33.42 40.37 300m: 3:54.18 40.60 400m: 5:12.62 38.15

24. FLORIT CASTILLO Manuel 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:15.55 304
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:54.52 39.49 250m: 3:15.62 40.28 350m: 4:37.43 40.44

100m: 1:15.03 39.52 200m: 2:35.34 40.82 300m: 3:56.99 41.37 400m: 5:15.55 38.12

25. DEL BLANCO CALLE Hector 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:16.34 302
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:54.36 45.73 250m: 3:14.80 40.17 350m: 4:35.83 40.63

100m: 1:08.63 33.75 200m: 2:34.63 40.27 300m: 3:55.20 40.40 400m: 5:16.34 40.51

26. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Simon 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:17.32 299
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:54.90 40.48 250m: 3:56.99 41.10 350m: 5:17.40 39.10

100m: 1:14.42 39.99 200m: 3:15.89 1:20.99 300m: 4:38.30 41.31 400m: 5:17.32

27. SASTRE BULLEJOS Adrià 10 A. Master Baleares 5:17.87 297
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:54.61 40.32 250m: 3:16.76 41.40 350m: 4:39.55 41.40

100m: 1:14.29 39.80 200m: 2:35.36 40.75 300m: 3:58.15 41.39 400m: 5:17.87 38.32

28. SANTHA FERENCZI Daniel 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:24.59 279
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 1:59.47 41.12 250m: 3:22.32 41.12 350m: 4:45.96 40.99

100m: 1:18.35 41.65 200m: 2:41.20 41.73 300m: 4:04.97 42.65 400m: 5:24.59 38.63

29. ARBOS GOMEZ Alejandro 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:25.43 277
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:03.34 42.78 250m: 3:24.84 41.93 350m: 4:46.48 40.74

100m: 1:20.56 42.80 200m: 2:42.91 39.57 300m: 4:05.74 40.90 400m: 5:25.43 38.95

30. ALCIBAR CSONDOR Sebastian 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:28.13 270
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:53.73 40.96 250m: 3:18.17 42.87 350m: 4:45.90 43.74

100m: 1:12.77 38.77 200m: 2:35.30 41.57 300m: 4:02.16 43.99 400m: 5:28.13 42.23
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31. AMAT OSORIO Iker Andreu 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:29.17 268
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:00.57 42.12 250m: 3:24.34 41.15 350m: 4:49.70 42.66

100m: 1:18.45 42.09 200m: 2:43.19 42.62 300m: 4:07.04 42.70 400m: 5:29.17 39.47

32. VENTAYOL CARRASCO Mateo 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:29.91 266
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 2:00.56 43.94 250m: 3:26.76 43.57 350m: 4:51.32 41.83

100m: 1:16.62 41.79 200m: 2:43.19 42.63 300m: 4:09.49 42.73 400m: 5:29.91 38.59

33. MOROZOVS Lorenso Luiss 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:41.05 241
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:01.63 43.14 250m: 3:30.20 44.23 350m: 4:58.15 44.32

100m: 1:18.49 41.62 200m: 2:45.97 44.34 300m: 4:13.83 43.63 400m: 5:41.05 42.90

Baja CERDÓ SAMUELS Marc 11 C.N. Voltor Balear


